SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE & ARTS COLLEGE, CHIKHALI. DISTT: BULDANA. 443201 NAAC Accredited with 'B' GRADE



Dr. Anil M. Garode (M. Sc. Ph.Q.) Principal (Officiating)

species 432

Shri Harshvardhan Deshmukh President Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati

Date: - 07 December, 2020

To, Dr. Vijay S. Mangle, Department of Apiculture Arts Science and Commerce College Chikhaldara Dist. Amravati

Subject: - Identification of Honeybees Species

Respected Sir,

CS

I am sending herewith photographs of Honeybee with beehive. These photographs are taken by our students as part of their project from the field in Mehkar Tahsil. Your are kindly requested to identify the honeybee species as a activity under our MoU

Thanking You

RAU)

Department of Zoology Shri Shivaji Sci. and Arts College Chikhli Distt. Buldana 443201

aithfully ICIPAL Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist.Buldana







List of participated Students

Sr. No.	Name Student
1.	Lokesh More
2.	Ashish Khakre
3.	Om Suradkar

ypochi

Coordinator IQAC,Shri Shivaji Sci.& Arts College,Chikhli Dist.Buldana



Principal

Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana

